
Department Last Name First Name Email Address Phone #
English Alessi Christine christine.alessi@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-708-9387
Social Studies Alonso Miguel miguel.alonso@sdhc.k12.fl.us 786-475-1515
Career Arena Katherine katherine.arena@sdhc.k12.fl.us
Administration Artabasy Babita babita.artabasy@sdhc.k12.fl.us 562-726-2482
Credit Recovery Barrios Maria maria.barrios@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-708-8412
Science Belyea Dustin dustin.belyea@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-253-7254
Math Bertram Erick erick.bertram1@sdhc.k12.fl.us
Career Birch Rahmlee rahmlee.birch@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-575-0006
Reading Bossom Elizabeth elizabeth.bossom@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-4532 
ESE Branch Verity verity.branch@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-252-0582
Career Brooks Carl carl.brooks@sdhc.k12.fl.us
Math Brooks Henry (Tom) tom.brooks@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-5192
Social Studies Bryson Henry henry.bryson@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-314-2764
Career Byrd Brandi brandi.byrd@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-540-1173
Fine Arts Cabrera Aaron aaron.cabrera@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-517-9132
Business Cannon Linda linda.cannon@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-390-0652
English Charlery Alexis alexis.charlery@sdhc.k12.fl.us 786-475-4098
Guidance Chavez Elizabeth elizabeth.chavez@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-644-2466
English Clemons Alanna alanna.clemons@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-445-3657
Math Crescenzi Leesa leesa.crescenzi@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-444-9144
Reading Cruz Mariela mariela.cruz@sbhc.k12.fl.us 323-393-3570
ESE Delgardo Derek derek.delgardo@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-1134
Physical Education Delgardo Daniel daniel.delgardo@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-530-6890
ESE Dessources Huguens huguens.dessources@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-5176
English Diaz Maria maria1.diaz@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-518-5642
ESE Dos Anjos Melissa melissa.dosanjos@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-618-3497
Fine Arts Dyer Sarah sarah.dyer@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-358-6281
Administration Eugene Manley manley.eugene@sdhc.k12.fl.us 321-351-8569
English Ewing Holly holly.ewing@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-5445
Guidance Faines Tanya tanya.faines@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-703-2167
Science Faison Ebony ebony.faison@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-575-0299
Social Studies Farrell Christine christine.farrell@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-562-1945
Credit Recovery Flores Arturo arturo.flores@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-314-7546
Reading Fracica Nancy glorian.fracica@sdhc.k12.fl.us 407-815-3916
Business Gault Sandra sandra.gault@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-314-3073
Administration Gehrke Drew drew.gehrke@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-344-4308
World Language Gonzalez Pedro pedro.gonzalezhorstmann@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-670-2485
Administration Graffeo Andrea andrea.graffeo@sdhc.k12.fl.us 321-244-8865
ESE Greenwood William william.greenwood@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-614-2085
Administration Hazlett Scott scott.hazlett@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-530-8810
Math Hearl James james.hearl@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-530-6243
Math Hebert Jessica jessica.hebert@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-336-1435
Career Hladky Debra debra.hladky@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-698-3410
Social Studies Hoskinson Katharine katharine.hoskinson@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-492-5822
Career Jordan Larry larry.jordan@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-508-7596
Science Judeh Kelsey kelsey.judeh@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-489-9973
Science Killips Aaron aaron.killips@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-5353



World Language Kindred Shakea shakea.kindred@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-644-9845
English Kretchman Elly elly.kretchman@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-419-2314
Math Labunski Renee renee.labunski@sdhc.k12.fl.us
English Lambert Michele mmichele.lambert@sdhc.k12.fl.us 321-866-6958 
Reading Langemak Leanne leanne.langemak@sdhc.k12.fl.us 407-815-3933
Physical Education Lavallee James james.lavallee@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-575-0067
Reading Leach Lori lori.leach@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-6644
Math Linton Angelique angelique.linton@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-872-5300
English Llanes Brent brent.llanes@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-419-7219
English Llanes Katie katie.llanes@sdhc.k12.fl.us 913-336-1205
Fine Arts Lucas Jackie jacqueline.lucas@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-540-2653
AVID Lutz Sonja sonja.lutz@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-433-8275 
World Language Machado Belkis belkis.machado@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-530-5436
Math Mahbubani Rajesh rajesh.mahbubani@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-0258
Guidance Marichal Christopher christopher.marichal@sdhc.k12.fl.us 352-614-0087
Reading Mathews Stephanie stephanie.mathews@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-731-2694
Science Mazile Daphny daphny.mazile@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-444-3506
Physical Education McBride Kelly kelly.mcbride@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-336-2135
Administration McCoy Larissa larissa.mccoymitti@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-755-1082
Reading McDermott Meredith meredith.mcdermott@sdhc.k12.fl.us 407-917-0532
Career Melendi Robert robert.melendi@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-530-6446
Business Millman Stephanie 206457@hcps.net 813-714-7176
English Miranda Angela angela.miranda@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-435-9346
Career Mitchell-Young Skyra skyra.mitchell-young@sdhc.k12.fl.us
English Montenegro Giselda giselda.montenegro@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-670-2491
Social Studies Morgado Natali natali.morgado@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-360-1922
World Language Moss Hennie hennie.moss@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-603-6785
Science Murray Sean sean.murray@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-2147
Math Naccarato Michael michael.naccarato@sdhc.k12.fl.us 470-344-6222
Science Odom Darci darci.odom@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-591-3658 
Business Padin Angelo angelo.padin@sdch.k12.fl.us 813-563-8380
Reading Pask Kera kera.pask@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-2104
Career Pasley Kathryn kathryn.pasley@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-360-1542
Physical Education Patrick Michael michael.patrick@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-361-6469
ESE Pemberton Peter peter.pemberton@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-618-7708
ESE Pizzio Robert robert.pizzio@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-7879
Social Studies Pizzio John john.pizzio@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-4261 
Social Studies Potts Norman norman.potts@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-461-5427
Science Powell Matt 124742@hcps.net 813-485-5802
Physical Education  Pupo Jose jose.pupocarrillo@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-603-7035
English Rancourt Katherine katherine.rancourt@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-7486
Math Rancourt Justin justin.rancourt@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-530-6458
ESE Recio Arleene arleene.recio@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-708-9644 
Reading Ribaya-Param Jill jill.ribaya@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-4845
Social Studies Robertson Dylana dylana.robertson@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-265-1535
ESE (Access) Romero Sara sara2.romero@sdhc.k12.fl.us 321-394-8740
Social Studies Rustan Lindsay lindsay.rustan@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-265-1621



ESE (Access) Schwartz Sarah sarah.schwartz@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-816-2654
Social Studies Sigle-Lam Darlene darlene.sigle-lam@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-1952
Guidance Silva Cesarina cesarina.silva@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-609-8367
ESE (Access) Sorensen Louise louise.sorensen@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-244-5245
Science Soriano Marisa marisa.soriano@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-308-9791
Physical Education Spann Robert robert.spann@sdhc.k12.fl.us
World Language Sparkman Loide loide.sparkman@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-501-2083
Math Spotts Jeff jeffrey.spotts@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-922-5840
Science Stewart Amanda amanda.stewart@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-906-5962
Business Stirling Althea althea.stirling@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-4990
Social Studies Stover Michelle michelle.stover@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-9995
Social Studies Stratis Victoria victoria.stratis@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-906-9808
Reading Sullivan-Jackson Robyn robyn.sullivan-jackson@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-4696
English Taveras Pamela pamela.taveras@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-445-5610
Science Taylor Jeff jeffrey.taylor@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-540-0987
ESE (Access) Tozzi Ana ana.tozzi@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-248-0570
Math Valdez Gina gina.valdez@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-485-5782
English Valle Aaron aaron.valle@sdhc.k12.fl.us 772-801-0439
Social Studies Vann Janelle janelle.vann@sdhc.k12.fl.us
ESE Vealey Laura laura.vealey@sdhc.k12.fl.us 727-401-4653
Social Studies Ward Courtney courtney.ward@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-990-0430
Math Wilson Ellen ellen.wilson@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-1925
Social Studies Xipolitas Pamela pamela.xipolitas@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-563-1750 
Guidance Zicht Robert robert.zicht@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813-335-4658


